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DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE
Revised Timetable —June -2022
< mMBBS (Jan-2020 Batch-150 CBME- 1)

. < Name of the
Date Day Time Topic Faculty
Week 6 (30.05.2022 to 04.06.2022)
SGL 6 -
Fitness Certificate Dr. V. Z. Lunawat
1.30- 4.30 pm |{Employment) .
01.06.2022 | Wednesday Tutorial 3- i
Batch D,E,F | Medical Law & Ethics Dr. A.J. Pujar
Visit to Casualty Dr. A.J. Pujari
04.06.2022 Saturday 8 amto 9am | L8- Mechanical Injuries lll | Dr. A.J. Pujari
9 amto 10 am | L9- Firearm Injuries | Dr. A.J. Pujari
07.06.2022 | Tuesday SGL 7- MCCD Revision
1.30-4.30 pm | & Visit to Toxicology Dr. AJ. Puiari
Batch A,B,C | Garden r- Al Fuarn
SGL 7- MCCD Revision
1.30- 4.30 pm | & Visit to Toxicology o
08.06.2022 | Wednesday Batch D.E,F | Garden Dr. AJ. Pujari
Week 8 (13.06.2022 to 18.06.2022)
9 amto 10 am | SDL 2- Regional Injuries Dr. AJ. Pujari
SGL 8-
14.06.2022 | Tuesday | mmer ap @ | Firearm Injuries I Dr. AJ. Pujari
PM Report 5 -
Decapitation Dr. V.Z. Lunawat




SGLE= Dr. A.J. Pujari
1.30- 4.30 pm Firearm Injuries Il

15.06.2022 | Wednesday | g D.EF |PM Report5- % il
Decapitation '
L10- Dr. A.J. Pujari

18.06.2022 Saturday 8 amto 9 am ML Aspects of Wound

Week 9 (20.06.2022 to 25.06.2022)

L11- Virginity, Pregnancy | 5. A j Pujari

9 amto 10 am Delivery

21.06.2022 Tuesday
1.30-4.30 pm | SGL 9- ‘ Dr. A.J. Pujari

Batch A,B,C | Autopsy

22.06.2022 | Wednesday | oo +50 P ift'apgs} Dr. A.J. Pujari

Week 10 (27.06.2022 to 02.07.2022)

9 am to 10 am | L12- Thermal Injury | Dr. V. Z. Lunawat

28.06.2022 Tuesday
1.30-4.30 pm | SGL 10- Dr. V. Z. Lunawat

Batch A,B,C | PM Report 6- Head Injury

1.30-4.30 pm | SGL 10-
29.06.2022 | Wednesday | pgo¢np D.E,F | PM Report 6- Head Injury Dr. V. Z. Lunawat
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